(TECRO) of Tube-launched, optically tracked, Wire-guided missile system and related equipment for an 
estimated cost of $353 million.  The Defense Security Cooperation Agency delivered the required 
certification notifying Congress. 

TECRO has requested to buy one thousand five hundred forty-five (1,545) tube-launched, optically tracked, 
wire-guided (TOW) 2B BGM-71F-7-RF missiles; fourteen (14) TOW 2B BGM-71F-7-RF fly-to-buy lot 
acceptance missiles; and twenty-four (24) Improved Target Acquisition Systems.  The following non-MDE 
items will also be included: